
COMUNICATO NR 5 CALCIO 5 SERIE B   Risultati Giornata 5 

 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Risultato 

 

Reti Casa 

 

Reti Ospiti 

 

DYNAMOVIDA 

 

GORILLA ROAR ENERGY TEAM 

 

4 - 10 

 

 Simondi Federico 

(DYNAMOVIDA): 3  Cerutti 

Mauro (DYNAMOVIDA): 1  

Negro Frer Cristian 

(DYNAMOVIDA): 11   

 

 Canelli Alessandro (GORILLA 

ROAR ENERGY TEAM): 5  

Merolla Amos (GORILLA ROAR 

ENERGY TEAM): 2  Miatto 

Axel (GORILLA ROAR ENERGY 

TEAM): 5  Barbieri Alejandro 

(GORILLA ROAR ENERGY 

TEAM): 3  Surace Pasquale 

(GORILLA ROAR ENERGY 

TEAM): 1   

 

FA ISTESS 

 

SPINETO 

 

6 - 4 

 

 Lombardo Gianluca (FA 

ISTESS): 10  Berardelli Andrea 

(FA ISTESS): 7  De Fazio Marco 

(FA ISTESS): 7  Forneris 

Matteo (FA ISTESS): 1   

 

 Bertoglio Matteo (SPINETO): 

6  Cavazzola Williams 

(SPINETO): 1  Chiartano 

Stefano (SPINETO): 3   

 

BAIRO FC C5 

 

FORNO UISP C5 

 

7 - 10 

 

 Rotundo Manuel (BAIRO FC 

C5): 7  Amore Sergio (BAIRO 

FC C5): 2  Ciancio Todaro Loris 

(BAIRO FC C5): 3  Giamblanco 

Simone (BAIRO FC C5): 3  

Zaitouni Mohamed (BAIRO FC 

C5): 2   

 

 Peruffo Giacomo (FORNO 

UISP C5): 13  Massa Riccardo 

(FORNO UISP C5): 4  Pont 

Giorgio (FORNO UISP C5): 7  

Viteritti Mattia (FORNO UISP 

C5): 2   

 

DJ DADO 

 

ASD BARBANIA 

 

9 - 7 

 

 Bogdanici Raul (DJ DADO): 15  

Dumitru Andrei (DJ DADO): 3  

Turbole Ionel (DJ DADO): 4   

 

 Badri Issam (ASD BARBANIA): 

3  Intenza Federico (ASD 

BARBANIA): 10  Rossi Matteo 

(ASD BARBANIA): 3  Bruna 

Jacopo (ASD BARBANIA): 1   

 

SC APPATI DI CASA 

 

INGRIA BAR DA COSTA 

 

3 - 16 

 

 Tirone Matteo (SC APPATI DI 

CASA): 4  Malaspina Jason (SC 

APPATI DI CASA): 1   

 

 Riva Alessio (INGRIA BAR DA 

COSTA): 9  Garigliano Alex 

(INGRIA BAR DA COSTA): 4  

Barros Roberto (INGRIA BAR 

DA COSTA): 4  Olli Enes 

(INGRIA BAR DA COSTA): 6  

Jacob Alex (INGRIA BAR DA 

COSTA): 1   

 



 

CLASSIFICA 

 

 

 

Squadra 

 

Pti 

 

G 

 

V 

 

P 

 

N 

 

GF 

 

GS 

 

Disciplina 

 

DJ DADO 

 

15 

 

5 

 

5 

 

0 

 

0 

 

37 

 

19 

 

2 

 

INGRIA BAR DA 

COSTA 

 

12 

 

5 

 

4 

 

0 

 

1 

 

37 

 

21 

 

4 

 

FORNO UISP C5 

 

12 

 

5 

 

4 

 

0 

 

1 

 

33 

 

19 

 

4 

 

FA ISTESS 

 

12 

 

5 

 

4 

 

0 

 

1 

 

45 

 

17 

 

2 

 

ASD BARBANIA 

 

9 

 

5 

 

3 

 

0 

 

2 

 

35 

 

15 

 

12 

 

BAIRO FC C5 

 

4 

 

4 

 

1 

 

1 

 

2 

 

22 

 

22 

 

2 

 

GORILLA ROAR 

ENERGY TEAM 

 

3 

 

5 

 

1 

 

0 

 

4 

 

18 

 

37 

 

0 

 

DYNAMOVIDA 

 

3 

 

5 

 

1 

 

0 

 

4 

 

30 

 

29 

 

6 

 

SPINETO 

 

1 

 

5 

 

0 

 

1 

 

4 

 

14 

 

24 

 

9 

 

SC APPATI DI CASA 

 

0 

 

4 

 

0 

 

0 

 

4 

 

8 

 

76 

 

0 

 

 

 

 

 



 

MARCATORI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Goal 

 

Raul Bogdanici 

 

DJ DADO 

 

15 

 

Giacomo Peruffo 

 

FORNO UISP C5 

 

13 

 

Stefano Mercuriali 

 

DYNAMOVIDA 

 

12 

 

Cristian Negro Frer 

 

DYNAMOVIDA 

 

11 

 

Federico Intenza 

 

ASD BARBANIA 

 

10 

 

Gianluca Lombardo 

 

FA ISTESS 

 

10 

 

Alessio Riva 

 

INGRIA BAR DA COSTA 

 

9 

 

Andrea Berardelli 

 

FA ISTESS 

 

7 

 

Samuel Bianchetta 

 

FA ISTESS 

 

7 

 

Marco De Fazio 

 

FA ISTESS 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

AMMONIZIONI 

 

 

Giocatore 

 

Squadra 

 

Lombardo Massimiliano 

 

FA ISTESS 

 

De Fazio Francesco 

 

SPINETO 

 

Fiorio Pla Mirko 

 

ASD BARBANIA 

 

Intenza Federico 

 

ASD BARBANIA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Calendario prossime giornate 

 

 

Giornata 6 

 

Casa 

 

Ospiti 

 

Campo 

 

Data - ora 

 

ASD BARBANIA 

 

INGRIA BAR DA COSTA 

 

BARBANIA 

 

2022-11-07 21:30 

 

DJ DADO 

 

BAIRO FC C5 

 

VALPERGA 

 

2022-11-08 22:00 

 

GORILLA ROAR ENERGY TEAM 

 

SC APPATI DI CASA 

 

OGLIANICO 

 

2022-11-10 20:30 

 

FA ISTESS 

 

FORNO UISP C5 

 

SALASSA 

 

2022-11-11 21:00 

 

SPINETO 

 

DYNAMOVIDA 

 

CASTELLAMONTE 

 

2022-11-09 21:00 

 


